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Round 4 - North Harringay - Roller Racing - 16 January
RACE NUMBER NAME / YEAR SCHOOL BEST SCORE POINTS

BOYS Y6 22.64
22.99
24.65
24.84

25.1
27.16
27.48
27.63
31.16

34.5

GIRLS Y6 RACE NUMBER NAME / YEAR SCHOOL BEST SCORE POINTS

23.31
25.67
25.76

26.6
26.9

26.96
27.84
28.21
28.75
30.97
31.61
31.62
32.34

57 Oliver Y6 Holy Trinity 23.12 25
22 Lucas Y6 Stroud Green 29.2 24
20 Yuchen Y6 St Aidan's 25.99 23
58 Cody Y6 Holy Trinity 25.64 22
41 Xavier Y6 Risley Avenue 27.47 21
71 Efe Y6 South Grove 28.23 20
78 Ubaydullah Y6 South Grove 28.21 19
67 Marecello Y6 North Harringay 28.39 18

5 Tayon Y6 St Mary's 34.42 17
69 Eion Y6 North Harringay 38.3 16

46 Ashanti Y6 Risley Avenue 26.22 25
56 Skye Y6 Holy Trinity 27.1 24
47 Kattleyah Y6 Risley Avenue 28.09 23
55 Amelia Y6 Holy Trinity 26.69 22
21 Matilda Y6 Stroud Green 27.32 21
23 Effi Y6 Stroud Green 27.52 20

7 Amina Y6 St Mary's 28.84 19
9 Alice Y6 St Mary's 28.95 18

18 Elsa Y6 St Aidan's 30.34 17
8 Tatum Y6 St Mary's 31.08 16

16 Savannah Y6 St Aidan's 39.33 15
19 Antonia Y6 St Aidan's 32.58 14
17 Kelis Y6 St Aidan's 39.98 13



2025_2026_Races_Scoring Round4

2

Round 4 - North Harringay - Roller Racing - 16 January
RACE NUMBER NAME / YEAR SCHOOL BEST SCORE POINTS Y4 BONUS 5 POINTS TOTAL

24.86
25.32
25.37
25.92
27.09
27.17
27.56
28.06
28.24
28.52
28.56
28.62
29.16

29.4
30.09
31.33
31.61
32.75
32.94
34.41
36.66
38.36
39.34

51.7

BOYS Y5 + Y4

28 Arno Y5 Stroud Green 27.17 25 25
2 Alexandar Y5 St Mary's 25.91 24 24

25 Vincent Y4 Stroud Green 30.91 23 BONUS 5 28
4 Alex Y4 St Mary's 26.84 22 BONUS 5 27

12 Matyas Y5 St Aidan's 27.6 21 21
3 Roman Y5 St Mary's 31.7 20 20

42 Kolyo Y5 Risley Avenue 27.64 19 19
14 Keita Y5 St Aidan's 30.25 18 18
43 Malachi Y5 Risley Avenue 29.12 17 17
51 Hieremias Y4 Holy Trinity 0 16 BONUS 5 21
52 Kayden Y5 Holy Trinity 32.51 15 15
30 Joe Y4 Stroud Green 36.49 14 BONUS 5 19
74 Varban Y4 South Grove 0 13 BONUS 5 18
29 Sioni Y5 Stroud Green 30.37 12 12
70 Ravlin Y5 North Harringay 0 11 11
44 Adam Y4 Risley Avenue 0 10 BONUS 5 15

1 Fletcher Y5 St Mary's 35.17 9 9
53 Daniel Y5 Holy Trinity 37.62 8 8
62 Yousef Y5 North Harringay 38.7 7 7
45 Zaylan Y4 Risley Avenue 0 6 BONUS 5 11
64 Hans Y4 North Harringay 0 5 BONUS 5 10
80 Aposh Y5 South Grove 0 4 4
72 Ahmed Y5 South Grove 0 3 3
61 Nathaniel Y5 North Harringay 0 2 2
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Round 4 - North Harringay - Roller Racing - 16 January
RACE NUMBER NAME / YEAR SCHOOL BEST SCORE POINTS

23.68
26.35
26.98
27.65
28.26
29.18
29.43
29.47
30.57
30.77

31.4
31.53
31.89
31.96
32.12
32.38
32.61
34.15

37.1
39.45

GIRLS Y5 + Y4
49 Izobella Y5 Risley Avenue 23.95 25 25
76 Sharon Y5 South Grove 27.56 24 24
48 Sheyia Y5 Risley Avenue 28.95 23 23
26 Celeste Y5 Stroud Green 27.84 22 22
65 Mara Y5 North Harringay 30.56 21 21

6 Maelyn Y5 St Mary's 31.48 20 20
15 Iqra Y5 St Aidan's 30.87 19 19
24 Elsie Y5 Stroud Green 0 18 18
73 Itziah Y4 South Grove 32.06 17 BONUS 5 22
79 Maryam Y5 South Grove 31.98 16 16
11 Ibee Y5 St Aidan's 36.57 15 15
68 Eccm Y5 North Harringay 32.25 14 14
63 Mae Y5 North Harringay 32.79 13 13
75 Anna Maria Y5 South Grove 32.06 12 12
54 Naz Y5 Holy Trinity 36.09 11 11
66 Violeta Y5 North Harringay 38.51 10 10
10 Jorga Y5 St Mary's 40.3 9 9
50 Kumgal Y4 Risley Avenue 36.29 8 BONUS 5 13
13 Eliza Y5 St Aidan's 0 7 7
77 Fernanda Y5 South Grove 43.03 6 6


